MAJESTIC TO COLLEGE
VIA - LALBAGH

ROUTE NO. A

SL.NO BOARDING POINT LANDMARK
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MAIJESTIC SANTHALA SILKS
LALBAGH

DAIRY CIRCLE

MADIVALA (AIYAPPA TEMPLE)

SILKBOARD

BOMMANAHALLI

GAREBHAVIPALYA

KUDLU GATE

ELECTRONIC CITY
HUSKUR GATE
HEBBAGODI

BOMMASANDRA

CHANDAPURA Circle
ANEKAL

SSCE

Monitor Name: - S. VENKAT RAJU
Phone No: - 9343890616

Driver Name: - SILAMBARASAN
Phone No: - 9036167008

TIME
6.45.AM
7.05.AM
7.10.AM
7.15.AM
7.18.AM
7.20.AM
7.23.AM
7.25.AM

7.28.AM
7.35.AM
7.37.AM

7.40.AM
7.45.AM
8.00.AM
8.15.AM



